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Lift Table AS series
 Economic range but reliable.

Mobile Lift Table YTF / YTFD
 Economic range but reliable.
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Lift Table BS series

Table HeightTable SizeCapacityModel Handle Heigh NetFoot PedalOverall SizeWheel Dia.t Weight
(kg) L×W (mm) H (Min./Max.)(mm) h (mm)(mm) B×C (mm) (kg)

BS15 × Ø ×
BS25 830× Ø ×
BS50 1010× Ø ×
BS75 1010× Ø ×
BS100 1000 1010× Ø ×
BS15D 830× Ø × 90301010
BS30D 300 1010× Ø ×
BS50D 1010× Ø ×
BS80D 800 1010× Ø ×
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Option: Slow-Fast(Double Speed)*

Mobile Scissor Lift Table Mobile Scissor Lift Table

YTF18
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YTF75
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YTF100
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YTF35D

1300
910×
Ø ×40

YTF70D

1220×
Ø ×40

AS50(TS)- - - AS35D(TS)Double Speed Type

AmyShe
指示批注
后加产品

https://www.nu-

lift.com/lift-
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series.html

图片先用，等拍了

照换图


